
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

107

161

79

22

160

110

664

Name

Jerry Skovgaard

Arne Hartmann

Rune Debel

Jacob Munkholm

Jack Hulstrøm

Danny Lambrecht

Harald Austad

Best Tm

1:46.138

1:51.632

1:51.822

1:54.530

1:54.588

1:55.531

1:57.998

Diff

5.494

5.684

8.392

8.450

9.393

11.860

Best Speed

70.210

66.755

66.642

65.066

65.033

64.502

63.154

In Lap

3

3

3

1

1

2

1

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag

Green 0945-1000

Practice started at 9:45:36

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/8/2013 09:45


